STACO AN45 series          Anti-Static Resilient Access Floor
STACO AN45 is a durable, resilient, and aesthetic access floor system other than those
conventional. The factory applied floor tile bonding on conventional access floor panel
commonly available in the market are 2 mm thick vinyl tile, or HPL, plus black trimmers at 4
sides. The black vinyl trimmers may be loosing few years later. In addition, from aesthetics
viewpoint, the black trimmers sealed at four sides of each panel are generally looked systematic
and unpleasant.
Features  -- AN45 series

Pedestal system to support standard finish floor height (FFH) 100 mm ~ 1200 mm.
(page 5 Understructure)
Main Specifications Panel size: 600 mm X 600 mm
System Vinyl tile
thickness
Anti-static
wear-layer
Static
propensity
Concentration load
-- access panel
Concentrate
ultimate load
System weight
per sq. meter
AN45-800 4.5 mm 1.0 mm 106 ~ 109 Ω 800 LB (3.56 KN) >2200 LB avg. 50 kg / m2
AN45-1000 4.5 mm 1.0 mm 106 ~ 109 Ω 1000 LB (4.45 KN) >2750 LB avg. 53 kg / m2
AN45-1250 4.5 mm 1.0 mm 106 ~ 109 Ω 1250 LB (5.56 KN) >3437 LB avg. 56 kg / m2
AN45-1500 4.5 mm 1.0 mm 106 ~ 109 Ω 1500 LB (6.68 KN) >4125 LB avg. 59 kg / m2
AN45-2000 4.5 mm 1.0 mm 106 ~ 109 Ω 2000 LB (8.90 KN) >5550 LB avg.62 kg / m2
STACO FS series            steel cementitious access floor
Steel cementitious access floor has been developing
since early stage of access floor industry. We provide
high quality full range products meeting loading

Applications
Suitable for all commercial and institutional interiors –
office, bank, factory, school, library, casino, hotel, and
all public interiors.
Access Panel
Welded form steel access panel, in-filled with
light-weight cement, corrosion protection by powder
coating.
Access panels are available in complete loading property range. Concentrate load rates from
800 LB to 2,000 LB, for light, medium, to heavy traffic.
Access panel main specifications
Concentrate load Concentrate ultimate load STACO
systems
Panel Size
(mm) LB KN LB KN
FS-800 600 X 600 X 32 > 800 > 3.56 > 2200 > 9.80
FS-1000 > 1000 > 4.45 > 2750 > 12.25
FS-1250 > 1250 > 5.56 > 3437 > 15.31
FS-1500 > 1500 > 6.68 > 4125 > 18.37
FS-2000
600 X 600 X 35
> 2000 > 8.90 > 5550 > 24.72
 3